ATWELL® 0o 12 1

Frame Weldment - Side Chair | 1{4 | 1{4 |
Installation Instructions
Scale1:1

Tools Required

Seat Removal Back Removal

~_~

5/1 6 x3/4" FIat Head Screw 5/16-18 Lock Nut

(5-79) (5-54)
—2 "
\ /

CUSTOMER SERVICE PHONE: 1-800-426-8562

HAVWORTH"| eco.No: 525001 Page: 1of3 PartNo: 6100-0042 Rev: 1




//FHdSW]

(5-80@ ‘}\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\‘ ]

L 1/4-20 x 1/2" Pan Head Screw

Leg Installatio

ol

((5-53) —

oli_

5/16 x 1/2" Serrated Flange Hex Bolt

((5-79)

(S-SO@ ‘}\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\‘ ]

_1/4-20 x 1/2" Pan Head Screw

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

HAWQO HTH E.C.O.No:  525-001 Page: 2of3 PartNo: 6100-0042 Rev: 1




Back Installation

~_~

5/16 x 1" Carriage Bolt

() ([ H@

5/16-18 Lock Nut

CUSTOMER SERVICE PHONE: 1-800-426-8562

Seat Installation

HAVWVORTH®| Ec.o.No:

525-001

Page: 3o0f3

PartNo: 6100-0042

Rev: 1




